20. Lebkuchenlauf 2018

Schilerlauf 1 - 11.11.2018 - Kitzingen
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Augustin Juliane
Lea Briickner
Magdalena Kroi3
Clara Nitschke
Ziegler Magdalena
Nadine Zellat
Lilly Heine
Mathilda Rauh
Lisa Will

Dorbath Lea
Helena Camacho Lampe
Kobold Sophia
Mia Briickner
Matilda Knapp
Lisa Pinthner
Hannes Schulz
Julius Doseth
Simon Baunach
Hannes Hegwein
Luis Eisenhofer
Justin Nadejova
Nils Throm

Karl Colin

Benjamin Vélimerk
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TSV Gerbrunn

TG Kitzingen
Turngemeinde Kitzingen
TSV Gerbrunn
Wasserratten

TSV Albertshofen

SV Gaukonigshofen

TG Kitzingen

TSV Gerbrunn

Get Fit 4 Lebkuchen

TSV Gerbrunn

Get Fit 4 Lebkuchen

Get Fit 4 Lebkuchen

SHS

TV Ochsenfurt

DJK Schweinfurt

TSV Ipsheim
TG-Wiirzburg-Heidingsfeld

X-Ra(y)sers

TSV Ipsheim

TSV Gerbrunn

545

eitrmesssY® e

2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2010
2012
2012

£T T £ £ 2 2 2 2 2 £ g g € £ £ g g g g g g g g

de

00:04:52
00:04.57
00:05:07
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:21
00:05:27
00:05:33
00:05:35
00:05:41
00:05:44
00:05:44
00:06:13
00:06:34
00:04:30
00:04:37
00:04:38
00:05:03
00:05:15
00:05:26
00:05:32
00:05:44

00:06:16

Seite 1/1



